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Aluminum Containers

Rounds & Oblongs
CLOSEABLE CUPS, PANS & LIDS

Foil Container Lids
ROUND DOMES & FOIL BOARD LIDS
0BLONG DOMES

OBLONG FOIL BOARD LIDS

PerformancePak® Steamtable Pans
OBLONGS &LIDS

Roasters
RECTANGLES & OVALS

CaterLuxe® Catering
TRAYS &LIDS

CaterServe® Catering
TRAY LIDS

Pie & Pizza
PANS & DOME LIDS

Baking

ROUND PANS & DOME LIDS
SQUARES, OBLONGS & DOME LIDS
LOAF PANS & LIDS

)2

J4
J4
J4

1.6

1.6

J.8

)8

J.10

112




Aluminum Containers

Rounds & Oblongs

CLOSABLE CUPS, PANS & LIDS

ine Customer Service: 800.849.4004  Fax: 800.849.3477  www.dwfinepack.com
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Aluminum Containers Rounds & Oblongs Closable Cups, Pans & Lids

Item No.

B14

48

(53

(58

77

47

(52

74

(75

D96

A78

A73

A74

D72

A48

B25

B23

B37

B31

A58

D73

D88

D48

D91

2

a3

4

B28

Q6

D51

D59

Description

4 oz. Utility Cup

7" Round Closable Pan

7" Round Closable Pan, Heavy
8" Round Closable Pan

9" Round Closable Pan

7" Round Pan w/lid

7" Round w/ Dome lid

9" Round Pan w/ id

9" Round Pan, Heavy w/ lid
(asserole Smoothwall

13 0z. Oblong Closable

11b. Oblong Closable

11b. Oblong Closable

Oblong DeliTray

25 0z. Oblong Closable

1.51b. Shallow Oblong Closable
1.5 1b. Medium Oblong Closable
2 1b. Oblong Closable

2.51b. Oblong Closable

3 |b. Oblong Closable

41b. Oblong Closable

51b. Oblong Closable

3 Comp. Low Div. Closable

3 Comp. High Div. Closable
Shallow Oblong

2-Comp. Hamburger Oblong,
Shallow

2-Comp. Hot Dog Oblong,
Shallow

21/41b. Oblong w/ lid
3 Comp. Oblong, Lo Div. w/ lid
3 Comp. Oblong, Large w/ lid

3 Comp. Oblong,
High Div. w/ lid

Material

Alum
Alum
Alum
Alum
Alum
Alum/FB
Alum/0PS
Alum/FB
Alum/FB
Alum
Alum
Alum
Alum
Alum
Alum
Alum
Alum
Alum
Alum
Alum
Alum
Alum
Alum
Alum
Alum

Alum

Alum

Alum/FB
Alum/FB
Alum/FB

Alum/FB

Color

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver/Foil Board
Silver/ Clear
Silver/Foil Board
Silver/Foil Board
Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver/Foil Board
Silver/Foil Board
Silver/Foil Board

Silver/Foil Board

Out
Dimen. (in.)

3.25

8.31

8.94

7.13

7.3

8.94

8.94

6.36 x 4.17
6.66 x 5.00
5.56 x 4.56
5.56 x 4.56
7.88 x 5.88
713 x 5.13
8.50 x 6.00
8.44 x 5.94
8.50 x 6.38
8.44 x 5.94
12.38 x 6.25
1213 x 8.13
9.63 x 7.06
8.50 x 6.38
8.50 x 6.38
6.50 x 5.00

6.50 x 5.00

6.50 x 5.00

8.44 x 594
8.50 x 6.38
9.94 x 9.19

8.50 x 6.38

In
Dimen. (in.)

2.94

6.56

6.56

7.81

8.38

6.56

6.56

8.38

8.38

597 x 3.41
6.03 x 4.09
5.06 x 4.06
5.06 x 4.06
7.50 x 5.50
6.63 x 4.63
8.00 x 5.50
7.94 x 5.44
8.00 x 5.88
7.94 x 5.44
11.75 x 5.63
11.50 x 7.50
9.00 x 6.44
8.00 x 5.88
8.00 x 5.88
6.00 x 4.50

6.00 x 4.50

6.00 x 4.50

7.94 x 5.44
8.00 x 5.88
9.25 x 850

8.00 x 588

Depth
(in.)

1.66
1.50
1.50
1.56
1.66
1.50
2.19

1.66

2.72

1.47

1.22

1.22

1.22

1.81
1.47
1.63

1.47

Fl. 0z.

4.20
24.00
24.00
37.0
46.2
24.00
24.00
46.20
46.20
12.00
13.00
15.00
15.00
24.00
25.00
27.04
30.75
33.20
36.16
48.00
66.00
76.00
107,45, 45
13.2,5.8,58
14.00

5.40,3.00

5.40,1.00

36.16
10.7,4.5,4.5
16,6.42,3.0

10.7,4.5,4.5

Case Wt.
(Ibs.)

10.00
12.04
13.36
17.84
20.00
12.20

11.00

28.00
12.90
18.00
20.00
22.10
18.08
30.00
24.00
22.00
22.00
24.00
21.00

21.00

21.00

16.00
18.00
3440

19.00

Cube Case
(f)  Pack
206 1000
3.79 500
386 500
493 500
6.31 500
202 250
260 250
3.03 200
320 250
2.03 1000
3.50 500
256 500
475 1000
413 1000
202 500
427 500
395 500
552 500
428 500
6.13 500
589 250
495 250
429 500
429 500
3.50 1000
3.50 1000
3.50 1000
250 250
241 250
429 250
248 250

(1.10.14

Corresponding
Lids

K16

K18, H22
K18, H22
K19, H23
K21,H24
Combo Pack
Combo Pack
Combo Pack

Combo Pack

K13, H12
K12, H11

K12, H11

K10, H28
K15, H14
K15, H14
K17,H21
K15, H14
K25

K22, H63
K23, H21
K17, H21

K17, H21

Combo Pack
Combo Pack
Combo Pack

Combo Pack

DA )3
Customer Service: 800.849.4004  Fax: 800.849.3477  www.dwfinepack.com



Aluminum Containers
Foil Container Lids

ROUND DOMES & BOARDS
qzz \st \Jm
'\_/-) K16 qw \Jm qu

OBLONG DOMES
\Azs \%4 \j}ms
OBLONG BOARDS
gﬂ \jﬂ \A7 \_/KW
- | " |
|
K15 K25 K22
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Aluminum Containers Foil Container Lids Round Domes & Boards

ItemNo.  Description Material Color Outside Inside Depth Case Wt. Cube Case

Dimen. (in.) Dimen.(in.)  (in.) (Ibs.) (ft}) Pack
H22 Dome for 7" Round 0PS (lear 7.06 6.38 0.69 8.00 0.67 500
H23 Dome for 8" Round 0PS Clear 8.25 7.44 0.69 12.00 1.07 500
H24 Dome for 9" Round 0PS Clear 8.88 8.00 0.69 12.00 1.03 500
K16 Board Lid for 4 oz. Utility Cup Foil Board (FB)  Foil Board 3.03 3.00 - 5.00 0.34 1000
K18 Board Lid for 7" Round Foil Board (FB)  Foil Board 7.09 - - 10.48 0.31 500
K19 Board Lid for 8" Round Foil Board (FB)  Foil Board 8.22 - - 14.24 0.38 500
K21 Board Lid for 9" Round Foil Board (FB)  Foil Board 8.88 = = 15.14 0.47 500

Aluminum Containers Foil Container Lids Oblong Domes

ItemNo.  Description Material ~ Color Top Out TopIn Depth CaseWt.  Cube Case
Dimen. (in.) Dimen. (in.) (in.) (Ibs.) (ft}) Pack
H12 Dome for 13 0z. Oblong 0PS (lear 6.59 x 4.94 5.72 x 4.06 0.69 12.00 130 1000
H11 Dome for 11b. Oblong OPS (lear 5.50 x 4.50 4.66 x 6.66 0.69 5.00 0.42 500
H21 Dome for Comp. & 2 Ib. Oblong 0PS (lear 847 x 6.34 7.72 x 5.59 0.56 10.00 0.81 500
H28 Dome for 25 0z. Oblong 0PS (lear 6.97 x 5.09 6.00 x 4.19 0.81 7.00 0.47 500
H14 Dome for 1.5 Ib. - 30 0z. Oblong OPS (lear 8.38 x 5.88 7.72 x 5.88 0.69 10.00 0.93 500
H63 Dome for 4 Ib. Oblong 0PS (lear 12.06 x 8.06 11.29 x 7.28 0.75 11.00 0.77 250

Aluminum Containers Foil Container Lids Oblong Boards

ItemNo.  Description Material Color Top Out Case Wt. Cube (ase

Dimen. (in.) (Ibs.) (ft}) Pack
K13 Board lid for 13 oz. Oblong Foil Board (FB)  Foil Board 6.59 x 4.94 9.00 0.32 500
K12 Board lid for 11b. Oblong Foil Board (FB)  Foil Board 553 x 4.53 7.00 0.28 500
K17 Board lid for Comp &2 Ib. Oblong Foil Board (FB)  Foil Board 8.44 x 631 14.00 0.33 500
K10 Board lid for 25 0z. Oblong Foil Board (FB)  Foil Board 7.00 x 5.06 9.00 0.29 500
K15 Board lid for 1.5- 30 0z. Oblong Foil Board (FB)  Foil Board 8.41 x 591 14.00 0.29 500
K25 Board lid for 3 Ib. Oblong Foil Board (FB)  Foil Board 12.31 x 6.19 19.00 1.00 500
K22 Board lid for 4 Ib. Oblong Foil Board (FB)  Foil Board 12.17 x 8.06 17.10 1.00 250
K23 Board lid for 5 Ib. Oblong Foil Board (FB)  Foil Board 9.56 x 7.00 9.00 0.25 250

DA 15
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Aluminum Containers
PerformancePak” Steamtable Pans

OBLONGS & LIDS

15/C15M

~2

Roasters

RECTANGLES & OVALS

B95L/B95
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Aluminum Containers PerformancePak” Steamtable Pans Oblongs & Lids

Item No.

B92

B74

E33

B76

E35

B79L

B79M

B79

B96

B98

c10

Q5

C15M

BI1

B72

B72L

B95

B95L

Description

1/3 Steamtable

1/2 Steamtable Shallow
1/2 Steamtable Medium
1/2 Steamtable Medium
1/2 Steamtable Deep

1/2 Steamtable, Deep

1/2 Steamtable, Deep

1/2 Steamtable Deep

Full Steamtable Shallow
Full Steamtable Medium Deep
Full Steamtable Deep

Full Steamtable

Full Steamtable

Foil Lid for 1/3 Steamtable
Foil lid for 1/2 Steamtable
Foil lid for 1/2 Steamtable
Foil Lid for Full Steamtabl2

Foil Lid for Full Steamtabl=

Material

Alum

Alum

Alum

Alum

Alum

Alum

Alum

Alum

Alum

Alum

Alum

Alum

Alum

Alum

Alum

Alum

Alum

Alum

Aluminum Containers Roasters Rectangles & Ovals

Item No.

D52

D13

Description

PerformancePak
Rectanqular Roaster

Large Oval Roaster

Material

Color

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Color

Silver

Silver

Top Out
Dimen. (in.)

12.63 x 6.50

12.75 x 10.38
12.75 x 10.38
12.75 x 10.38
12.75 x 10.38
12.75x10.38

12.75x10.38

12.75 x 10.38
20.75 x 12.81
20.75 x 12.81
20.75 x 12.81
20.75 x 12.81
20.75 x 12.81
12.69 x 6.56

12.81 x 10.88
12.81 x 10.88
20.81 x 12.88

20.81 x 12.88

Top Out
Dimen. (in.)

16.25 x 11.75

18.50 x 14.00

TopIn
Dimen. (in.)

11.75 x 5.63
11.75 x 9.38
11.75 x 9.38
11.75 x 9.38
11.75 x 9.38
11.75x9.38

11.75x9.38

11.75 x 9.38
19.56 x 11.63
19.56 x 11.63
19.56 x 11.63
19.56 x 11.63
19.56 x 11.63
1231 x 6.19
1231 x 9.94
1231 x 9.94
2031 x 9.47

20.31 x 9.47

TopIn

Dimen. (in.)

15.25 x 10.75

17.25 x 12.75

Depth
(in.)

3.94

1.50

2.56
2.56
2.56

2.56

338
2.94
2.94
0.50
0.63
0.63
0.63

0.63

Fl. 0z.

93.00

7875

104.00
104.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
174.80
228.00
346.00
320.00

320.00

Depth
(in.)

214

375

(Case Wt.
(Ibs.)

10.62
9.26
11.90
12.80
10.04
8.48
9.30
9.237
14.00
15.00
15.89
14.98
13.92
4.00
5.56
4.84
8.33

6.22

Fl. 0z.

171.00

287.00

Cube
(ft)

2.03
1.90
197
191

1.79

2.28
2.07
2.07

0.49

0.80
1.15

1.15

Case Wt.
(Ibs.)

22.00

9.00

(Case
Pack

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
50
50

100

Cube
()

3.26

1.83

(1.10.14

Corresponding
Lids

BI1
B72
B72
B72
B72
B72L
B72L
B72
B95
B95
B95
B95

B95

Case
Pack

100

25

DA 1.7
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Aluminum Containers
CaterLuxe” (atering

TRAYS & LIDS
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Aluminum Containers Caterl.uxe” (atering Trays & Lids

Item No.

A01

A02

A03

A04

A05

A06

H16A

H17A

H20A

Description

12" Embossed Flat Tray
12" Embossed Lazy Susan Tray
16" Embossed Flat Tray
16" Embossed Lazy Susan Tray
18" Embossed Flat Tray
18" Embossed Lazy Susan Tray
12" Scalloped Dome Lid
16" Scalloped Dome Lid

18" Scalloped Dome Lid

Material

Alum

Alum

Alum

Alum

Alum

Alum

OPS

0PS

OPS

Color

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

(lear

Clear

(lear

Outside
Dimen. (in.)

12.00
12.00
16.00
16.00
18.00
18.00
12.63
16.44

18.50

Depth
(in.)

2.50
263

3.25

(Case Wt.
(Ibs.)

9.18
9.18
16.00
16.00
18.00
18.00
6.00

12.00

Cube
(ft)

0.90

0.90

292

3.86

(ase
Pack

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

(1.10.14

Corresponding
Lids

H16A, H16
H16A, H16
H17A, H17
H17A
H20A, H20
H20A, H20
A01, AO2
A03, A04

A0S, A6

DALY
Customer Service: 800.849.4004  Fax: 800.849.3477  www.dwfinepack.com
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Aluminum Containers
Pie & Pizza Containers

ROUND PANS & DOME LIDS

110 D&
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Aluminum Containers Pie & Pizza Containers Round Pans & Dome Lids

ItemNo.  Description Material  Color Outside Inside Depth F.0z. (CaseWt. Cube C(ase Corresponding
Dimen. (in.) Dimen. (in.)  (in.) (Ibs.) (ft}) Pack Lids
A90 3" Tart Pan, Deep Alum Silver 3.44 3.00 0.88 2.50 9.00 1.29 2000 -
A96 41/4" Tart Pan, Medium Alum Silver 4.06 3.75 0.66 3.40 5.14 1.10 1000 =
B10 41/4" Tart Pan, Deep Alum Silver 434 3.69 0.88 4.50 6.40 130 1000 -
B13 41/2" Tart Pan, Deep Alum Silver 4.47 3.69 0.88 4.50 13.94 243 2000 -
B16 5" Standard Pot Pie Alum Silver 5.00 4.38 1.19 7.00 9.78 1.72 1000 =
B18 5" Deep Pot Pie Alum Silver 503 4.50 1.25 8.50 10.28 1.70 1000 -
B20 5" Super Size Pot Pie Alum Silver 572 5.00 1.53 1200 20.00 291 1000 -
G87 8" Pie Plate, Shallow Alum Silver 7.94 7.06 0.88 16.00  26.50 4.66 1000 =
B38 8" Pie Plate, Medium Deep Alum Silver 7.94 7.06 0.94 1620 26.50 3.84 1000 -
B41 8" Pie Plate, Deep Alum Silver 7.94 7.00 1.09 17.00  26.72 375 1000 -
D65 9" Pie Plate, Extra Shallow Alum Silver 9.00 8.00 0.88 17.88 2064 261 500 -
D64 9" Pie Plate, Medium Alum Silver 9.00 8.00 1.00 2060 17.10 462 500 =
B55 9" Pie Plate, Medium Alum Silver 9.00 8.00 1.00 21.00  39.00 523 1000 =
D79 9" Pie Plate, Deep Alum Silver 9.00 8.25 1.06 2600 2200 2.88 500 -
D57 9" Pie Plate, Extra Deep Alum Silver 9.00 8.25 1.19 2950  20.00 2.74 500 -
B50 9" Pie Plate, Extra Deep Alum Silver 9.00 8.25 1.19 2950 38.00 5.64 1000 -
B66 10" Pie Plate, Shallow Alum Silver 9.61 8.69 0.94 2700  47.00 7.56 1000 -
B68 10" Pie Plate, Deep Alum Silver 9.61 8.69 1.13 33.00 2278 3.50 500 =
B69 10" Pie Plate, Deep Alum Silver 9.61 8.69 113 33.00 4550 6.49 1000 -
@94 12" Pie Plate, Shallow Alum Silver 11.69 11.00 0.94 4297 3796 476 450 -
G78 12" Pie Plate, Extra Deep Alum Silver 11.69 11.00 1.34 5710 3800 476 500 -
E50 7" Foil Pizza/ Baking Pan Alum Silver 8.13 7.50 0.81 1750 7.00 1.60 250 147
81 13" Foil Pizza/Baking Pan Alum Silver 13.50 12.50 0.59 3800  17.00 340 250 H82
(94 13" Foil Pizza/Baking Pan Alum Silver 13.50 12.50 0.59 3800  7.00 1.45 100 H82
147 Dome for 7" Foil Pizza Pan OPS (lear 8.50 7.63 1.00 = 1.96 1.02 50 =
H82 Dome for 13" Foil Pizza Pan OPS (lear 13.50 12.50 1.31 - 6.00 2.50 50 -

DA )11
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Aluminum Containers
Baking Containers

ROUND PANS & DOME LIDS

SQUARES, OBLONGS & DOME LIDS
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Aluminum Containers Baking Containers Round Pans & Dome Lids

Item No. Description Material Color Outside Inside Depth F.0z.  CaseWt. Cube Case Corresponding
Dimen. (in.) Dimen. (in.) (in.) (Ibs.) (9] Pack Lids

(68 8" Round Cake Pan, Shallow Alum Silver 8.50 8.00 1.16 30.50 17.00 2.39 500 -

(86 8" Angel Pan, PreAssembl. Alum/OPS  Silver/Clear 8.75 8.13 3.75 55.00 12.00 3.66 100 Combo Pack
w/ Cup & Dome

D61 8" Angel Pan, UnAssemb. Alum/OPS  Silver/Clear 8.75 8.13 3.16 55.00 11.20 2.75 100 Combo Pack
w/ Cup & Dome (IrDome

D54 10" Angel Pan, PreAssembl. Alum/OPS Silver/Clear 10.00 9.00 3.63 74.00 14.00 461 100 Combo Pack
w/ Cup & Dome

D62 10" Angel Pan, UnAssembl. Alum/OPS Silver/Clear 10.00 9.38 3.63 74.00 15.00 3.9 100 Combo Pack
w/ Cup & Dome

E53 10" Focaccia Pan Alum Silver 10.88 10.38 1.00 40.00 12.50 1.40 250 =

Aluminum Containers Baking Containers Squares, Oblongs & Dome Lids

Item No. Description Material Color Top Out TopIn Depth Fl.Oz.  CaseWt. Cube (ase Corresponding
Dimen. (in.) Dimen. (in.) (in.) (Ibs.) (ft}) Pack Lids
D93 4 Cavity Texas Muffin Alum Silver 875 x 838 713 x7.13 1.88 525ea 1800 370 250 H29
cavity
E14 6 Cavity Muffin Alum Silver 9.75 x 6.50 9.03 x 591 1.25 32ea 3000 547 500 -
cavity
H29 Dome for Texas Muffin OPS (lear 8.72 x 8.66 7.63 x 7.63 1.25 - 13.00 391 250 -
D81 8" Square Cake w/ Dome Alum/OPS  Silver/Clear 7.88 x 7.88 7.38 x 7.38 2.75 32.00 9.00 1.56 100 Combo Pack
Combo
A42 8" Square Cake Pan Alum Silver 7.88 x 7.88 738 x7.38 275 320 2080 3.8 500 H10
H10 Dome for 8" Square Cake 0PS (lear 8.25 x 8.25 7.44 x 7.44 0.88 - 18.00 3.47 500 -
B85 1/4 Sheet Cake Alum Silver 12.81 x 8.81 1225%x82 125 56.30 8.00 1.64 100 H78, H18A
B87 1/4 Sheet Cake Heavy Alum Silver 12.81 x 8.81 1225x825 125 56.30 8.50 149 100 H78, H18A
B90 1/2 Sheet Cake Alum Silver 1775 x 1275 1713 x 1213 1.25 116.00  19.40 3.29 100 H19
B93 Full Sheet Cake Alum Silver 2580 x 17.81 2481 x 1681  1.34 24000 1500 228 25 -
B84 1/4 Sheet Cake w/ Dome Alum/OPS  Silver/Clear 12.81 x 8.81 1225x 825 350 56.30 9.00 1.79 50 Dome Pack
H18A Dome for 1/4 Sheet Cake OPS (lear 13.25 x 9.25 1238 x 8.38 1.44 - 10.00 240 100 -
H78 Low Dome for 1/4 SheetCake ~ OPS (lear 13.25 x 9.25 12.00 x 8.00  1.00 - 8.20 3.26 100 -
H19 Dome for 1/2 Sheet Cake 0PS (lear 1803 x 1322 1719 x 1238 225 - 16.00  3.19 100 =
A39 Large Danish Alum Silver 1138 x 7.13 11.00 x 6.75  0.69 250 16.00 339 500 -
E18 Long Danish, Sidewall Ribbed ~ Alum Silver 1150 x 563  11.13x525  1.00 32.00 1800 283 500 -
A37 Oblong Cake Pan Alum Silver 8.63 x 6.00 7.94 x 5.34 1.25 28.00 1500 323 500 =
A38 Oblong Cake Pan Heavy Alum Silver 8.63 x 6.00 7.94 x 5.34 1.25 28.00 17.00 3.3 500 -

DA )13
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Aluminum Containers
Baking Containers

LOAF PANS & LIDS

114 &
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Aluminum Containers Baking Containers Loaf Pans & Lids

Item No. Description Material Color Outside Inside Depth Fl.Oz.  CaseWt. Cube (Case Corresponding
Dimen. (in.) Dimen. (in.) (in.) (Ibs.) (f) Pack Lids

A79 11b. Loaf Pan, Full Curl Alum Silver 6.13 x 3.75 572 x 334 203 16.00 12.00 1.45 500 184

A80 1.51b. Loaf Pan, Full Curl Alum Silver 8.00 x 4.25 7.38 x 3.63 234 29.00 17.50 239 500 185

A82 2 Ib. Loaf Pan, Full Curl Alum Silver 8.38 x 4.16 8.00 x 3.78 2.38 35.20 20.00 3.34 500 =

A84 2b. Loaf Pan, Closable Alum Silver 8.38 x 4.16 8.00 x 3.16 238 37.00 26.00 3.39 500 K26

A86 Loaf Pan, Closable Alum Silver 8.44 x 431 7.94 x 3.81 2.25 32.70 28.00 523 500 K14, H13

A87 Large Loaf Pan, Closable Alum Silver 1075 x 475 1031 x 431 231 50.00 2400 5.47 350 =

A89 Large Loaf Pan, Full Curl Alum Silver 1075 x 475 1031 x 431 231 50.00 21.00 5.50 350 =

184 Dome for 11b. Loaf OPS Clear 6.50 x 4.13 531 x 294 0388 - 7.00 215 500 -

185 Dome for 1.51b. Loaf 0PS (lear 838 x 4.63 7.25 x 3.50 0.88 = 10.00 2.50 500 =

H13 Dome for Loaf OPS (lear 838 x 4.25 7.53 x 3.4 0.69 = 7.00 0.60 500 =

K26 Board lid for 2 Ib. Loaf Foil Board (FB) Foil Board 831 x 4.19 - - = 8.00 1.00 500 -

K14 Board lid for Loaf Foil Board (FB) Foil Board ~ 8.38 x 4.25 - - - 10.00 0.29 500 -
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